Features
•  No moving parts
•  Dual crystal system
•  Microprocessor based
   integral electronics
•  Digital filtering with
On/Off delay to prevent
chatter due to splashing

of their respective companies.
3-2211.099 (B - 11/01)  © 2001 by Signet Scientific Company printed in U.S.A.
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2211-SR 159 000 727 Ultrasonic Point Level Sensor - 316LSS Relay with DIN connector
3-2211-SL 159 000 728 Ultrasonic Point Level Sensor - 316LSS 2-wire loop with DIN connector
3-2212-SR 159 000 729 Ultrasonic Point Level Sensor - 316LSS Relay standard 3/4 in. NPT
3-2212-SL 159 000 730 Ultrasonic Point Level Sensor - 316LSS 2-wire loop standard 3/4 in. NPT
3-2212-TR 159 000 731 Ultrasonic Point Level Sensor - Tefzel® Relay standard 3/4 in. NPT
3-2212-TL 159 000 732 Ultrasonic Point Level Sensor - Tefzel® 2-wire loop standard 3/4 in. NPT
Accessories
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
5523-0624 159 000 636 Cable, 24AWG, 6 cond. w/ shield (specify length in feet)
3-8050-1 159 000 753 Universal mount junction box